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Date: Thursday 14 March 2024 
Location: Online via EventsAir 

Time Session 

09:00-09.10am Welcome and introduction 
Professor Regi Alexander and Professor Ashok Roy 

09.10-09.45am 

09.45-10.05am 

10.05-10.35am 

10.35-10.45am 

Session 1 

Autism as a neurodevelopmental condition 
Dr Conor Davidson 

Autism, from the experts 
Pre-recorded video 

Autism features, presentation and diagnosis 

Dr Kirsten Barnicot  
Dr Sam Tromans  

Q&A 

10.45-11.15am Morning break 

11.15-11.40am 

11.40am-12.10pm 

12.10-12.15pm 

Session 2 

Autism in clinical settings 
Pre-recorded video   

Mental health and autism 

Hollyanna Marler 

Q&A 

12.15-1.00pm Lunch break 
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1.00-1.25pm 

1.25-1.55pm 

1.55-2.25pm 

2.25-2.30pm 

Session 3 

Working with autistic patients 
Pre-recorded video  

Autistic SPACE: Replacing barriers to healthcare with reasonable 
adjustments 

Dr Mary Doherty  

Planning interventions and support 

Dr Jessica Eccles 

Q&A 

2.30-3.00pm Afternoon break  

3.00-3.30pm 

3.30-3.50pm 

Session 4 

Autism and risk  
Dr Alison Lennox    

What we need you to remember 
Dr Conor Davidson  
Professor Regi Alexander  

3.50-4.00pm Webinar close 

Professor Regi Alexander 


