

National Autism Training Programme for Psychiatrists, Foundation Course

Date: Thursday 14 March 2024 **Location:** Online via EventsAir

Time	Session
09:00-09.10am	Welcome and introduction Professor Regi Alexander and Professor Ashok Roy
	Session 1
09.10-09.45am	Autism as a neurodevelopmental condition Dr Conor Davidson
09.45-10.05am	Autism, from the experts Pre-recorded video
10.05-10.35am	Autism features, presentation and diagnosis Dr Kirsten Barnicot Dr Sam Tromans
10.35-10.45am	Q&A
10.45-11.15am	Morning break
	Session 2
11.15-11.40am	Autism in clinical settings Pre-recorded video
11.40am-12.10pm	Mental health and autism Hollyanna Marler
12.10-12.15pm	Q&A
12.15-1.00pm	Lunch break



RC 205
PSYCH ROYAL COLLEGE OF PSYCHIATRISTS
NHS

Time	Session
	Session 3
1.00-1.25pm	Working with autistic patients Pre-recorded video
1.25-1.55pm	Autistic SPACE: Replacing barriers to healthcare with reasonable adjustments Dr Mary Doherty
1.55-2.25pm	Planning interventions and support Dr Jessica Eccles
2.25-2.30pm	Q&A
2.30-3.00pm	Afternoon break
	Session 4
3.00-3.30pm	Autism and risk Dr Alison Lennox
3.30-3.50pm	What we need you to remember Dr Conor Davidson Professor Regi Alexander
3.50-4.00pm	Webinar close Professor Regi Alexander